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DOUGLAS BARRELS, INC.

Barrel

Countour

Sporter Barrels

#1 2-1/4 Ibs. 22" .700" .560" 1.200" 1-1/4" 3"

#2 2-3/4 Ibs. 24" .750" .600" 1.200" 1-1/4" 2-5/8"
#3 3 Ibs. 24" .780" .625" 1.200" 1-1/4" 2-3/8"
#4 3-1/2 Ibs. 26" .875" .650" 1.200" 1-1/4" 2-1/8"

#5 4 Ibs. 26" .900" .700" 1.200" 1-3/4" 2"



#5A

Silhouette

Featherweight

#6

#7

#8

Benchrester

Basic

kS

4-1/2 Ibs.

2 |bs.

5-1/2 Ibs.

6-1/4 Ibs.

8-1/2 Ibs.

9-3/4 Ibs.

6 Ibs.

9 - 11 Ibs.

22" - 26"

24" Only

22" - 26"

26"

26"

28"

30"

28"

25-1/2"

1.015"

.950"

.750"

.750"

.560"

Target Barrels

1-1/4" Straight
Cylinder Rough or

Finished Turn

1.200" Plus OD
Rought Turned

Blank Barrel

.750"

.875"

1.000"

1.125"

.937"

1.200"

1.200"

1.200"

1.200"

1.200"

1.200"

1.250"

1.060"

1.750"

1.750"

1/4"

2"

2"



Basic

Basic

27-1/2"

29-1/2"

1.200" Plus OD
Rought Turned
Blank Barrel

1.200" Plus OD
Rought Turned
Blank Barrel



